
127

62
134

85

173

35

29

123

64
32

52

126

41

120

57

179

49148

Blois

Marchenoir

Selommes

Ouzouer-
le-Marché

Morée

Vendôme 1

Neung-
sur-Beuvron

Bracieux

Blois 2

Vineuil Lamotte-Beuvron

SalbrisRomo-Sud
Romorantin

Selles-
sur-Cher

Romo-Nord

Saint-Aignan

Montrichard

Contres

Blois 1
Blois 5

Herbault

Vendôme 2
Saint-Amand-

Longpré

Vendôme

Savigny-
sur-Braye

Montoire-
sur-le-Loir

Mondoubleau

190

262

195

196

199

436

437

254

241

182

885

698

2 385

Droué

Mennetou-sur-Cher

Mer

2 385

D'après sources : CAF, MSA - 2007

Nombre par canton

Bénéficiaires de minima sociaux
de la CAF et de la MSA par canton

RMI, AAH et API au 31/12/2007
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